Permit Board - Last Updated - 19/01/2026 3:33:21 PM - SSA53 - Adelaide Women's Prison 40 Bed
Accommodation Addition

Type

PER-131599
Hot Work
Permit

PER-131600
Work at Height
Permit

PER-131600
Work at Height
Permit

PER-132424
Hot Work
Permit

PER-132424
Hot Work
Permit

PER-132325
Excavation
Permit

PER-132821
Hot Work
Permit

PER-132821
Hot Work
Permit

Employer

Alien Roofing
Contractors

Alien Roofing
Contractors

Alien Roofing
Contractors

Advanced
Steel
Fabrications

Advanced
Steel
Fabrications

Niramar

Urban
Plumbing and
Gas Pty Ltd

Urban
Plumbing and
Gas Pty Ltd

Location

Zone 1 External
site offices,
amenities /
access
driveway

/ south end
zone 1 near our
container

Zone 4
Building 3

/ roof area D3 &
D4

Zone 5
Building 4

/ roof area D3 &
D4

Zone 4
Building 3
/ D4 and D3
handrail/
balustrades

Zone 5
Building 4
/ D4 and D3
handrail/
balustrades

Zone 2 Internal
site offices,
Subcontractor
Laydown
/AtoD

external works-

Sterile Zone

Zone 4
Building 3
/

Zone 5
Building 4
/
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Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated

Rep)

Kaden Carslake

Kaden Carslake

Dylan Pope

Nathan Farrell

Nathan Farrell

Valid From

6:00 AM
14/01/2026

6:00 AM
14/01/2026

6:00 AM
14/01/2026

8:45 AM
16/01/2026

8:45 AM
16/01/2026

7:00 AM
16/01/2026

6:56 AM
19/01/2026

6:56 AM
19/01/2026

Valid To

5:00 PM
20/01/2026

6:00 PM
20/01/2026

6:00 PM
20/01/2026

8:46 AM
22/01/2026

8:46 AM
22/01/2026

7:00 AM
23/01/2026

3:30 PM
23/01/2026

3:30 PM
23/01/2026

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Scheduled

Scheduled

Sitzler

T1of3
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Accommodation Addition

Type

PER-132887
Hot Work
Permit

PER-132887
Hot Work
Permit

PER-132822
Hot Work
Permit

PER-132822
Hot Work
Permit

PER-132524
Work at Height
Permit

PER-132524
Work at Height
Permit

PER-132820
Hot Work
Permit

PER-132820
Hot Work
Permit

PER-132853
Work at Height
Permit

PER-132853
Work at Height
Permit

Employer

ARCOM
Services SA

ARCOM
Services SA

Climat
Commercial
Pty Ltd

Climat
Commercial
Pty Ltd

Advanced
Steel
Fabrications

Advanced
Steel
Fabrications

ANT

ANT

ANT

ANT

Location

Zone 4
Building 3
/ D3/ D4

Zone 5
Building 4
/D3 /D4

Zone 4
Building 3
/D3 /D4

Zone 5
Building 4
/D3 /D4

Zone 4
Building 3

/ Handrails
area D3 & D4

Zone 5
Building 4

/ Handrails
area D3 & D4

Zone 4
Building 3
/

Zone 5
Building 4
/

Zone 4
Building 3
/

Zone 5
Building 4
/
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Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Kaden Carslake

Kaden Carslake

Lee pearce
Rodney Fisher

Lee pearce
Rodney Fisher

Lee pearce
Rodney Fisher

Lee pearce
Rodney Fisher

Valid From

7:30 AM
19/01/2026

7:30 AM
19/01/2026

7:30 AM
19/01/2026

7:30 AM
19/01/2026

7:23 AM
19/01/2026

7:23 AM
19/01/2026

6:52 AM
19/01/2026

6:52 AM
19/01/2026

712 AM
19/01/2026

712 AM
19/01/2026

Valid To

2:00 PM
24/01/2026

2:00 PM
24/01/2026

2:00 PM
24/01/2026

2:00 PM
24/01/2026

717 AM
25/01/2026

717 AM
25/01/2026

6:52 AM
26/01/2026

6:52 AM
26/01/2026

712 AM
26/01/2026

712 AM
26/01/2026

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Scheduled

Sitzler

20f3
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Accommodation Addition

Type

Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Work at Height
Permit

Work at Height
Permit

Excavation
Permit

Employer

ANT

ANT

ANT

ANT

Premier Civil
(SA) Pty Ltd

Location

Zone 4
Building 3
/

Zone 5
Building 4
/

Zone 4
Building 3
/

Zone 5
Building 4
/

Zone 1 External
site offices,
amenities /
access
driveway

/ A-D car park
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Supervisor

Lee pearce
Rodney Fisher

Lee pearce
Rodney Fisher

Lee pearce
Rodney Fisher

Lee pearce
Rodney Fisher

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:08 AM
12/01/2026

7:08 AM
12/01/2026

711 AM
12/01/2026

711 AM
12/01/2026

9:02 AM
12/01/2026

Valid To

7:08 AM
19/01/2026

7:08 AM
19/01/2026

711 AM
19/01/2026

711 AM
19/01/2026

9:02 AM
19/01/2026

Status

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Sitzler

30f3
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