

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-131599 Hot Work Permit	Alien Roofing Contractors	 Zone 1 External site offices, amenities / access driveway / south end zone 1 near our container	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 14/01/2026	5:00 PM 20/01/2026	In Progress
PER-131600 Work at Height Permit	Alien Roofing Contractors	 Zone 4 Building 3 / roof area D3 & D4	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 14/01/2026	6:00 PM 20/01/2026	In Progress
PER-131600 Work at Height Permit	Alien Roofing Contractors	 Zone 5 Building 4 / roof area D3 & D4	(No Nominated Rep)	6:00 AM 14/01/2026	6:00 PM 20/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132424 Hot Work Permit	Advanced Steel Fabrications	 Zone 4 Building 3 / D4 and D3 handrail/ balustrades	Kaden Carslake	8:45 AM 16/01/2026	8:46 AM 22/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132424 Hot Work Permit	Advanced Steel Fabrications	 Zone 5 Building 4 / D4 and D3 handrail/ balustrades	Kaden Carslake	8:45 AM 16/01/2026	8:46 AM 22/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132325 Excavation Permit	Niramar	 Zone 2 Internal site offices, Subcontractor Laydown / A to D external works- Sterile Zone	Dylan Pope	7:00 AM 16/01/2026	7:00 AM 23/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132821 Hot Work Permit	Urban Plumbing and Gas Pty Ltd	 Zone 4 Building 3 /	Nathan Farrell	6:56 AM 19/01/2026	3:30 PM 23/01/2026	Scheduled
PER-132821 Hot Work Permit	Urban Plumbing and Gas Pty Ltd	 Zone 5 Building 4 /	Nathan Farrell	6:56 AM 19/01/2026	3:30 PM 23/01/2026	Scheduled

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-132887 Hot Work Permit	ARCOM Services SA	 Zone 4 Building 3 / D3 / D4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 19/01/2026	2:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132887 Hot Work Permit	ARCOM Services SA	 Zone 5 Building 4 / D3 / D4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 19/01/2026	2:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132822 Hot Work Permit	Climat Commercial Pty Ltd	 Zone 4 Building 3 / D3 / D4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 19/01/2026	2:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132822 Hot Work Permit	Climat Commercial Pty Ltd	 Zone 5 Building 4 / D3 / D4	(No Nominated Rep)	7:30 AM 19/01/2026	2:00 PM 24/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132524 Work at Height Permit	Advanced Steel Fabrications	 Zone 4 Building 3 / Handrails area D3 & D4	Kaden Carslake	7:23 AM 19/01/2026	7:17 AM 25/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132524 Work at Height Permit	Advanced Steel Fabrications	 Zone 5 Building 4 / Handrails area D3 & D4	Kaden Carslake	7:23 AM 19/01/2026	7:17 AM 25/01/2026	In Progress
PER-132820 Hot Work Permit	ANT	 Zone 4 Building 3 /	Lee pearce Rodney Fisher	6:52 AM 19/01/2026	6:52 AM 26/01/2026	Scheduled
PER-132820 Hot Work Permit	ANT	 Zone 5 Building 4 /	Lee pearce Rodney Fisher	6:52 AM 19/01/2026	6:52 AM 26/01/2026	Scheduled
PER-132853 Work at Height Permit	ANT	 Zone 4 Building 3 /	Lee pearce Rodney Fisher	7:12 AM 19/01/2026	7:12 AM 26/01/2026	Scheduled
PER-132853 Work at Height Permit	ANT	 Zone 5 Building 4 /	Lee pearce Rodney Fisher	7:12 AM 19/01/2026	7:12 AM 26/01/2026	Scheduled

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Hot Work Permit	ANT	 Zone 4 Building 3 /	Lee pearce Rodney Fisher	7:08 AM 12/01/2026	7:08 AM 19/01/2026	Expired
Hot Work Permit	ANT	 Zone 5 Building 4 /	Lee pearce Rodney Fisher	7:08 AM 12/01/2026	7:08 AM 19/01/2026	Expired
Work at Height Permit	ANT	 Zone 4 Building 3 /	Lee pearce Rodney Fisher	7:11 AM 12/01/2026	7:11 AM 19/01/2026	Expired
Work at Height Permit	ANT	 Zone 5 Building 4 /	Lee pearce Rodney Fisher	7:11 AM 12/01/2026	7:11 AM 19/01/2026	Expired
Excavation Permit	Premier Civil (SA) Pty Ltd	 Zone 1 External site offices, amenities / access driveway / A-D car park	(No Nominated Rep)	9:02 AM 12/01/2026	9:02 AM 19/01/2026	Expired